
TDHA 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores Awards

Aggieland TDHA Austin Luchak 99 HOA CH

Individual Joe Brophy 96 A1

Individual Jay Brown 94
Wave Electric Martin Jones 94
Ancira Chevrolet Trish Kocurek 93 LYCH

Individual Tres Summerlin 93
John Moerke 93
Philip Tom 93

Security Service FCU Jay Gable 92
Texas Auto Carriers Marty Carroll 92
Individual Kevin Ethridge 92
Aggieland TDHA Dustin Jones 91
Security Service FCU Charles Goss 91
Security Service FCU Mike Oliver 91
Indiv. Pete Kennedy 91
Wave Electric Vance Barnes 91

Glen Womack 91
Statoil Wesley Zurovec 90

Ralph Winningham 90
Individual Dennis Manuel 89
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 89
Security State Bank & Trust Newell Summerlin 89
Security State Bank & Trust Rue Ferguson 89
Indiv Bert Crowe 89
Texas Auto Carriers Ford Wagner 89

Steve Horton 89



TDHA 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores Awards

Gunroll Gunrest Greg Scott 88
Procomm Services Buddy Hall 87 B1

Statoil Jaime Ramirez 87
Aggieland TDHA Hunter Hicks 87
Indiv. Dennis Register 87
You Name It Specialties Terry Beck 87

Ralph Wentzlaff 87
Performance Truck Austin Pell 86
Procomm Services George Gibson 86

James Stewart 86
Statoil Ray Ellis 85
Wave Electric Aaron Wynn 85

Scott Caudill 85
Procomm Services Dylan Nichols 84 YOUTH CH

Security State Bank & Trust Craig Spiser 84
Indiv. Ross Payne 84
You Name It Specialties Brendon Graff 84
Clay Busters Wyatt Wright 83
Gunroll Gunrest Lyle Murphey 83

Ed Probandt 83
Ancira Chevrolet Herman Murray 82
Clay Busters Harold McCall 82
Clay Busters Chas Anderson 82
Indiv. Ray Gallegos 82
TDHA/ WW Kevin Trimble 82
TDHA Cory Whitaker 82



TDHA 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores Awards

TDHA J.T. Thornton 82
David 82
Butch Roberson 82

TDHA Burr Thornton 81
Glen Propes 81
Greg Bowman 81

Indiv. Charles Poole 81
Mike Moretich 80 C1

Ancira Chevrolet Robert Yarborough 80
Prime 8 Offshore Pat McInturff 80
Texas Farm Bureau Mark Katzfey 80

Alvin Guerrero 80
James Edgmon 80

Prime 8 Offshore Steve Gholson 79
You Name It Specialties Jake Starr 79
Silver Eagle#1 Vence Petrenella 78
Texas Auto Carriers Gracie Farias 78
Texas Farm Bureau Chip Sugg 78

JB Kolodzey 78
Catherine Cook 78

Aggieland TDHA Phillip White 77
Statoil Scott Mendenwhall 77
Texas Farm Bureau Calvin Darling 76
Texas Farm Bureau Terry Powell 76

Mark Bennett 76
Aggieland TDHA-CFC Austin Webb 75



TDHA 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores Awards

Silver Eagle#2 Jimmy Gibson 75
Ancira Chevrolet Jim McAfee 74
Clay Busters Steve Anderson 74
IBC Bank Adam Gibbs 74
Clay Busters Donny Davis 73
Individual Lorraine Lawrence 73
Performance Truck Trey Franklin 73
Security Service FCU David Dove 73
Silver Eagle#2 Ruben Vasquez 73
TDHA/ WW Lance Lanceolon 73
Wave Electric Dennis Wynn 73
Mercer Ruben Molasco 72 D1

Reese Hunt 72
Silver Eagle#1 Chuck Miller 71
TDHA/ WW Oscar Perez 71
Texas Farm Bureau Tom Darling 71
Texsun Electric Steve Miller 71
TPVA #2 Juan Guardado 71
TPVA Jose Laguna 70
Performance Truck Steve Hampton 69
Texas Farm Bureau Dub Sutherland 69
Performance Truck Les Garrett 68
Procomm Services Charles Thompson 68
Gunroll Gunrest Skyler Scott 67
IBC Bank Bernardo de la Garza 67
TPVA #1 Charles Grant 67



TDHA 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores Awards

Indiv./Lone Star FFL Josh Felker 67
Silver Eagle#1 Kevin Glass 66
TPVA Frank Ellis 66
Helping A Hero Phillips Casey 65
Silver Eagle#2 Jesse Mireles 65
Texsun Electric Brad Willingham 65
IBC Bank Albert Matta 64
Mercer Walter Caddell 64
Helping A Hero Justin Lane 63
IBC Bank AT 63
Silver Eagle#1 Julie Glass 63
Texas Auto Carriers Lou Ann Wagner 63
TPVA #1 Jim Roten 62
Mercer William Krezdorn 61 E1

TPVA Alex Diaz-Deleon 61
Aggieland TDHA-CFC Connor Padgett 60
Mercer Valerie Solansky 59
Silver Eagle#2 Ryan Calong 59
Texsun Electric Rob Silver 59
TDHA Alicen Glasscock 58

Hunter Carsten 58
IBC Bank Gaston Guerra 57
TPVA #2 David Bradshaw 57
You Name It Specialties Ish Garcia 56
IBC Bank Brandon Purdy 55
TPVA #2 Willard Allen 54



TDHA 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores Awards

Helping A Hero Johnnie Yellock 53
IBC Bank Robert Rey 51
Texsun Electric Dennis Berg 51
Gunroll Gunrest Christina Murphey 48
TPVA #1 Marco De la Rosa 47

Lee Carsten 47
TPVA #2 Warren Tinseth, Jr 46
Prime 8 Offshore Janet Gholson 40
Helping A Hero Alex Del Rio 34
TDHA Lindsey Davenport 34
Aggieland TDHA-CFC Abby Snyder 32
IBC Bank Adrian Flores 28

Ashley Eckersley 27
TPVA #1 Sean Michaud 25
TPVA Gabriel DeLeon 23
Aggieland TDHA-CFC Daniel Dayton 12



TDHA TEAMS 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores

Aggieland TDHA Austin Luchak 99
Aggieland TDHA Hunter Hicks 87
Aggieland TDHA Dustin Jones 91
Aggieland TDHA Phillip White 77

354
Steve Horton 89
James Stewart 86
Glen Womack 91
Ralph Wentzlaff 87

353
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 89
Security State Bank & Trust Newell Summerlin 89
Security State Bank & Trust Rue Ferguson 89
Security State Bank & Trust Craig Spiser 84

351
Security Service FCU Jay Gable 92
Security Service FCU Charles Goss 91
Security Service FCU David Dove 73
Security Service FCU Mike Oliver 91

347
Wave Electric Dennis Wynn 73
Wave Electric Aaron Wynn 85
Wave Electric Martin Jones 94
Wave Electric Vance Barnes 91

343
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TDHA TEAMS 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores

Statoil Jaime Ramirez 87
Statoil Wesley Zurovec 90
Statoil Scott Mendenwhall 77
Statoil Ray Ellis 85

339
Butch Roberson 82
Philip Tom 93
James Edgmon 80
Mike Moretich 80

335
Ancira Chevrolet Herman Murray 82
Ancira Chevrolet Jim McAfee 74
Ancira Chevrolet Robert Yarborough 80
Ancira Chevrolet Trish Kocurek 93

329
Scott Caudill 85
Alvin Guerrero 80
David 82
Glen Propes 81

328
Procomm Services Charles Thompson 68
Procomm Services Buddy Hall 87
Procomm Services Dylan Nichols 84
Procomm Services George Gibson 86

325



TDHA TEAMS 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores

Texas Auto Carriers Gracie Farias 78
Texas Auto Carriers Marty Carroll 92
Texas Auto Carriers Lou Ann Wagner 63
Texas Auto Carriers Ford Wagner 89

322
Clay Busters Wyatt Wright 83
Clay Busters Harold McCall 82
Clay Busters Chas Anderson 82
Clay Busters Steve Anderson 74

321
JB Kolodzey 78
John Moerke 93
Mark Bennett 76
Reese Hunt 72

319
You Name It Specialties Jake Starr 79
You Name It Specialties Terry Beck 87
You Name It Specialties Brendon Graff 84
You Name It Specialties Ish Garcia 56

306
Texas Farm Bureau Tom Darling 71
Texas Farm Bureau Calvin Darling 76
Texas Farm Bureau Mark Katzfey 80
Texas Farm Bureau Terry Powell 76

303



TDHA TEAMS 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores

TDHA Burr Thornton 81
TDHA Cory Whitaker 82
TDHA J.T. Thornton 82
TDHA Alicen Glasscock 58

303
Performance Truck Austin Pell 86
Performance Truck Les Garrett 68
Performance Truck Steve Hampton 69
Performance Truck Trey Franklin 73

296
Gunroll Gunrest Lyle Murphey 83
Gunroll Gunrest Christina Murphey 48
Gunroll Gunrest Greg Scott 88
Gunroll Gunrest Skyler Scott 67

286
Silver Eagle#1 Vence Petrenella 78
Silver Eagle#1 Kevin Glass 66
Silver Eagle#1 Julie Glass 63
Silver Eagle#1 Chuck Miller 71

278
Silver Eagle#2 Ruben Vasquez 73
Silver Eagle#2 Ryan Calong 59
Silver Eagle#2 Jimmy Gibson 75
Silver Eagle#2 Jesse Mireles 65

272



TDHA TEAMS 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores

IBC Bank Bernardo de la Garza 67
IBC Bank Adam Gibbs 74
IBC Bank Gaston Guerra 57
IBC Bank AT 63

261
Mercer Valerie Solansky 59
Mercer William Krezdorn 61
Mercer Walter Caddell 64
Mercer Ruben Molasco 72

256
Texsun Electric Steve Miller 71
Texsun Electric Dennis Berg 51
Texsun Electric Rob Silver 59
Texsun Electric Brad Willingham 65

246
TPVA #2 Juan Guardado 71
TPVA #2 David Bradshaw 57
TPVA #2 Warren Tinseth, Jr 46
TPVA #2 Willard Allen 54

228
TDHA/ WW Kevin Trimble 82
TDHA/ WW Oscar Perez 71
TDHA/ WW Lance Lanceolon 73

226



TDHA TEAMS 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores

TPVA Frank Ellis 66
TPVA Jose Laguna 70
TPVA Alex Diaz-Deleon 61
TPVA Gabriel DeLeon 23

220
Helping A Hero Johnnie Yellock 53
Helping A Hero Justin Lane 63
Helping A Hero Phillips Casey 65
Helping A Hero Alex Del Rio 34

215
TPVA #1 Marco De la Rosa 47
TPVA #1 Sean Michaud 25
TPVA #1 Jim Roten 62
TPVA #1 Charles Grant 67

201
Prime 8 Offshore Pat McInturff 80
Prime 8 Offshore Steve Gholson 79
Prime 8 Offshore Janet Gholson 40

199
IBC Bank Brandon Purdy 55
IBC Bank Adrian Flores 28
IBC Bank Robert Rey 51
IBC Bank Albert Matta 64

198



TDHA TEAMS 3-7-2015
Company First Last Scores

Aggieland TDHA-CFC Daniel Dayton 12
Aggieland TDHA-CFC Abby Snyder 32
Aggieland TDHA-CFC Austin Webb 75
Aggieland TDHA-CFC Connor Padgett 60

179
Texas Farm Bureau Chip Sugg 78
Texas Farm Bureau Dub Sutherland 69

147
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